
Chubb Contacts - London 
Personal Accident & Travel Facility 
Chubb have assigned an underwriting team in London to manage the facility centrally, with the support from other teams as and when required. 

September 2023 

Facility Underwriting Team – UK 

James Ralph Head of Mid-Market, Corporate A&H, UK james.ralph@chubb.com 07342 029 809 0203 964 7266 

Kelly Roberts Senior Underwriter, Strategic Facilities kelly.roberts@chubb.com 07833 255 655 --

George Hayes Underwriter, Strategic Facilities george.hayes@chubb.com 07766 994 848 0203 964 4758 

Michael Pipe Underwriter, Strategic Facilities michael.pipe@chubb.com 07385 530 930 0203 964 7626 

William Phillips Assistant Underwriter, London Corporate william.phillips2@chubb.com 07385 963 393 0203 964 4651 

Harry Trust Assistant Underwriter, Strategic Facilities harry.trust@chubb.com 07385 530 986 0203 964 4034 

Joshua Mitchell Assistant Underwriter, A&H, London Joshua.Mitchell@Chubb.com 07385 012 853 0203 964 7108 

A&H London Corporate Team 

Thomas Keeble Head of Corporate A&H, London thomas.keeble@chubb.com 07766 994 399 0207 964 7629 

Jordan Lowe Underwriter, London Corporate jordan.lowe@chubb.com 07766 994 409 0203 964 4421 

A&H Global Accounts UK 

Joseph Bright Head of A&H Major Accounts joseph.Bright@Chubb.com 07385012794 02039644247 

Stephen Bannon Senior Underwriter, Major Accounts stephen.bannon@chubb.com 07833 255 652 0203 964 7635 

Reena Jassi Senior Underwriter, Major Accounts reena.Jassi@Chubb.com 0738 553 1000 0203 964 7473 

Matt Bevan Underwriter, Major Accounts matt.bevan@chubb.com 07385 976 909 --

Monica Gonzalez Underwriter, Major Accounts MonicaAlejandra.Gonzalez@Chubb.com 07385 482 428 --

Escalation 

James Ralph Head of Mid-Market, Corporate A&H, UK james.ralph@chubb.com 07342 029 809 0203 964 7266 

Leon Burton Head of A&H Corporate, UKISA leon.burton@chubb.com 07833 255 458 0203 964 4248 

Matt West Business Development Manager matt.west@chubb.com 07766 994 203 0203 964 7658 

Sarah Nicholls Head of Customer Claims sarah.nicholls@chubb.com 07833 255 855 0203 964 5056 

Chubb European Group SE (CEG) is a Societas Europaea, a public company registered in accordance with the corporate law of the European Union. Members’ liability is limited. CEG is 
headquartered in France and governed by the provisions of the French insurance code. Risks falling within the European Economic Area are underwritten by CEG, which is authorised and 
regulated by the French Prudential Supervision and Resolution Authority. Registered company number: 450 327 374 RCS Nanterre. Registered office: La Tour Carpe Diem, 31 Place des Corolles, 
Esplanade Nord, 92400 Courbevoie, France. Fully paid share capital of €896,176,662.  

CEG’s UK branch is registered in England & Wales under UK Establishment number: BR023093. UK Establishment address: 100 Leadenhall Street, London EC3A 3BP. Authorised by the Prudential 
Regulation Authority. Subject to regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority and limited regulation by the Prudential Regulation Authority. Details about the extent of our regulation by the 
Prudential Regulation Authority are available from us on request. Details about our authorisation can be found on the Financial Conduct Authority’s website (FS Register number 820988). 
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